
 

Lawrence School 
10036 Olde 8 Road Sagamore Hills, Ohio 44067 

Athletics Phone: 330-908-6814 Athletics Email: bcioffoletti@lawrenceschool. org 

___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Head Coach: Jaylen Osbey Assistant Coach: Chris Jordan Assistant Coach: Trevor Tucker  
  

Head of School     Head of Upper School    Athletic Director 

Doug Hamilton     Jason Culp     Bryan Cioffoletti 

Varsity Basketball (Boys)  

2019-2020 

Day  Date  Opponent     Place   Time 

Tuesday Nov 12 *Lincoln West High School (scrimmage) HOME  6:30p 

Monday Nov 25 *Fuchs Mizrachi    HOME  8:00p  

Wednesday Dec 4  @Lake Ridge Academy   AWAY  7:30p 

Thursday Dec 5  @Cleve Horizon Science Academy AWAY  6:00p 

Friday  Dec 6  @Open Door Christian School  Rocket Mortgage Fieldhouse 3:30p 

Tuesday Dec 10 Northeast Ohio College Prep  HOME  7:00p 

Monday Dec 16 *@Brooklyn High School   AWAY  7:00p  

Wednesday Dec 18 *@Lorain Horizon Science Academy AWAY  5:30p 

Thursday Jan 9  *Bard Early College High School HOME  7:30p 

Friday  Jan 10 @Hearts for Jesus    AWAY  7:30p 

Saturday Jan 11 Tri-Team Tourney (Marburn, First Baptist) HOME  TBA 

Thursday Jan 16 @Grand River Academy   AWAY  6:00p 

Friday  Jan 17 *Temple Christian School  HOME  7:30p 

Thursday Jan 23 Lake Ridge Academy   HOME   

Friday  Jan 24 *Reimer Road Baptist (Tailgate) HOME  6:30p 

Monday Jan 27 *@Christian Community School AWAY  5:30p 

Tuesday Jan 28 @St Martin de Porres   AWAY  7:00p 

Thursday Jan 30 @First Baptist Christian School  AWAY  7:30p 

Mon-Tues Feb 3/4 RD 1- Lake Effect Conference Playoffs Higher Seed  TBA 

Friday  Feb 7  *St John School (Senior Night) HOME  6:30p 

Tuesday Feb 11 Final Four- Lake Effect Conference Playoffs Higher Seed  TBA 

Friday  Feb 14 Championship- Lake Effect Conference TBA   TBA 
 

*Denotes Non-Conference 
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